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Fabian Bechtold
Moritz Hans

Flo Wientjes
Kim Marschner

Maximilian Zwicklbauer

Christoph Gabrysch
Najibolah Mohmdi
Steffen Hilger
Manuel Lugoboni
Florian Lochner
Florian Tinnermann
Alex Walterscheid
Ewald Sawitzki
Noah Bohm
Thomas Stallinger
Sebastian Wurmer
Timo Etterer

Jonas Wagner
Felix Wittmer
Patrick Lade
Florian Habenschaden
Chris Hengl
Christoph Heigl
Tony Teichert
Tobias Zotz

Jens Schdnegger
Martin Biber
Tobias Walter
Markus Pesahl
Raphael Thumann
Alois Kirsch

Stefan Meier
Tobias Priesack
Andreas Troiber
Erwin Hilgart
Andreas Kolbeck
Lucas Hogl

Niko Kalbitzer
Peter Weiterer
Sebastian Haas
Christian Trandafir
Sebastian Engelhardt
Claus Kasper
Thomas Ohnemus
Alexander Prins

Ernst Winklmann
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1030 P.
1030 P.
1020 P.
1010 P.
1000 P.
980 P.
980 P.
980 P.
940 P.
930 P.
930 P.
890 P.
890 P.
860 P.
850 P.
830 P.
830 P.
800 P.
770 P.
770 P.
760 P.
740 P.
740 P.
740 P.
730 P.
720 P.
680 P.
670 P.
620 P.
620 P.
600 P.
590 P.
590 P.
570 P.
560 P.
540 P.
540 P.
540 P.
540 P.
540 P.
530 P.
530 P.
500 P.
500 P.
480 P.
460 P.
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46
46
46
50
51
51
51
51
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69
69
71
72
72
74
74
74
77
77
77
80
80
80
80
80
85
86
87
88
88
90
91

Jens Kurz

Luca Rader

Michael Vu
Karl-Heinz Pledl
Christian Becher
Christian Lang
Lucas Pawlik
Martin Fuchs
Mojtaba Jomazade
Christoph Kasowski
Korbinian Kurz
Timm Traspel
Tobias Platzer

Viet Nguyen

Philipp Koll

Adrian Sahiti
Fischer Marius
Alexander Berg
Michael Daniel
Markus Bogenberger
Franz Alt

Wolfgang Hofmann
Florian Kittel
Lorenz Guggenberger
Ullrich Pawlik
Daniel Probst

Paul Miethaner
Dominik Althapp
Michael RoBmann
Stefan Bachl
Lehner Patrick
Leon Fo

Urs Bayer
Johannes Moser
Luca Scalerandi
Lukas Luft

Manuel Thumann
Michael Freudenstein
Simon Haslberger
Mitarbeiter des Jahres
Nils Helsper

Lucas Trandafir
Patrick Dechant
Daniel Karl

Freddy Test
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460 P.
460 P.
460 P.
440 P.
420 P.
420 P.
420 P.
420 P.
410 P.
400 P.
390 P.
390 P.
370 P.
370 P.
350 P.
340 P.
340 P.
330 P.
300 P.
290 P.
280 P.
280 P.
260 P.
260 P.
250 P.
240 P.
240 P.
230 P.
230 P.
230 P.
220 P.
220 P.
220 P.
210 P.
210 P.
210 P.
210 P.
210 P.
200 P.
170 P.
140 P.
130 P.
130 P.

80 P.

70 P.
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